
 
(FLORIDA) 

`NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

SEXTA DEZEMBRO 05, 2025. 
Inicio 14:30  

1 
$19,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (8) 

APROX 14:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THEO'S THUNDER (L) 9/2 Martinez 118 

2 LEGAL MANEUVER (L) 15/1 Herman 108 

3 STRENGTHNGUIDANCE (L) 12/1 Ferrer 118 

4 ARTICLE (L) 5/1 Marquez 118 

5 FORE FLAG (L) 12/1 Batista 121 

6 IF I WERE YOU (L) 4/5 Marin 121 

7 KOHAKU (L) 15/1 Hess 121 

8 AMBUSHED (L) 15/1 Morales 121 
 

2 
$22,800 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 15:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ANSWER THE CALL (L) 3/1 Marquez 121 

2 WILDCAT MINNY (L) 5/2 Quinonez 118 

3 GLORIOUS LADY (L) 9/2 Cotto, Jr. 121 

4 FLAME FOR REAL (L) 30/1 Martinez 121 

5 DEETZ (L) 8/1 Casique 118 

6 HEAVENLY DANCER (L) 5/1 Marin 121 

7 BETSYLICIOUS (L) 7/2 Leon 121 
 

3 
$22,300 CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 15:29 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SON OF A SLEW (L) 20/1 Meneses 120 

2 HASTEN (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 118 

3 WE GOT THIS (L) 30/1 Gonzalez 120 

4 DIVO D'ORO (L) 7/2 Marin 120 

5 ACQUISITIVE (L) 15/1 Torres 120 

6 MESSI THE GREAT (L) 3/1 Maldonado 118 

7 DEVIL OF RAMADI (L) 30/1 Marquez 118 

8 GO YOSHIDA (L) 5/2 Gil 118 

9 TROOPS (L) 4/1 Morales 118 
 

4 
$21,500 CLM 3UP 1650M (9) 

APROX 15:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GHOST STALKER (L) 30/1 Hess 121 

2 PASSIONED (L) 8/5 Gallardo 123 

3 MR TITO'S (L) 15/1 Allen 121 

4 STREET COP OFFICER (L) 10/1 Maldonado 121 

5 IRISH HONOR (L) 10/1 Ho 121 

6 FIRST SHOT FIRED (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 111 

7 ANCHISES (L) 7/2 Santos 121 

8 STREET GLIDE (L) 6/1 Marin 121 

9 MISSION MIKE (L) 4/1 Centeno 121 
 

5 
$23,800 FM CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (10)  

APROX 16:29 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHIRLWIND  (L) 6/1 Rodriguez  118 

2 STILLTHINKINGOFYOU  (L) 2/1 Marin  118 

3 BONITA BREEZE  (L) 10/1 Casique  121 

4 NICKY JOLENE  (L) 12/1 Batista  121 

5 CHEERFUL TROUT  (L) 20/1 Martinez  121 

6 NO MO COOKIES  (L) 3/1 Ferrer  118 

7 SUMMER FLOWER  (L) 6/1 Morales  121 

8 LET'S GO PHILLY   30/1 Martinez  121 

9 HOLDER CLOSE  (L) 30/1 Urdaneta  121 

10 RISADITA  (L) 6/1 Leon  121 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$19,500 FM CLM 3UP 1100M (12) 

APROX 16:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOLD BABY (L) 12/1 Herman 110 

2 NEXT EPISODE (L) 6/1 Santos 120 

3 WILD DELIGHT (L) 7/2 Montanez 120 

4 MINXY (L) 10/1 Ferrer 120 

5 MIGGI (L) 30/1 Hess 120 

6 SYLLABUS (L) 30/1 Alencar 120 

7 EXPLOSIVE EXCHANGE (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 110 

8 BAND SWEETHEART (L) 30/1 Cotto, Jr. 120 

9 JOKES UP (L) 3/1 Marin 120 

10 CAPTURED DARLING (L) 9/2 Leon 120 

11 BRAMBLE BUSH (L) 12/1 Rojas 120 

12 LADY IN HEELS (L) 8/1 Batista 120 
 

7 
$29,000 FM CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (14) 

APROX 17:29 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MRS. KATZ (L) 3/1 Leon 121 

2 CELESTIAL EXPRESS (L) 30/1 Ferrer 121 

3 UTOPIA ROSE (L) 30/1 Centeno 121 

4 SINGALONG KAYLA (L) 15/1 Hess 121 

5 ARIANA VALENTINA (L) 5/1 Meneses 121 

6 ALCOHOL (L) 9/2 Castanon 121 

7 CLASSY DISPOSITION (L) 4/1 Gallardo 121 

8 LOUISE BROOKS (L) 20/1 Spieth 121 

9 FULLMOONMAGIC (L) 10/1 Marin 121 

10 TIKI BAR (L) 7/2 Batista 121 

11 ROSE VIEW (L) (AE) 20/1 Meneses 121 

12 SHE FLED THE SCENE (L) (AE) 15/1 Santos 121 

13 LALOBA FEROZ (L) (AE) 30/1 Torres 121 

14 PEMBERLEY (L) (AE) 10/1 Marin 121 
 

8 
$19,000 FM CLM 3UP 1400M (13) 

APROX 17:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUXTON ROCKS (L) 30/1 Rojas 122 

2 EFFICACIOUS (L) 7/2 Marin 122 

3 WOODS HOLE (L) 10/1 Hess 122 

4 DRILL'S VALENTINE (L) 12/1 Ferrer 122 

5 GOOD BRIGHT FLAMES (L) 30/1 Gonzalez 115 

6 SHABAM (L) 4/1 Meneses 122 

7 FOXY LADY (L) 3/1 Leon 122 

8 ONE VIOLENT AFFAIR (L) 15/1 Evans 122 

9 E M'S TREASUREGIRL (L) 30/1 Rodriguez 122 

10 ONCE AN EAGLE (L) 15/1 Lara 112 

11 SING SCAT (L) 10/1 Maldonado 122 

12 JASSAI (L) 8/1 Casique 122 

13 KIKILOVE (L) (AE) 8/1 Gallardo 122 
 

9 
$56,500 ALW CLM 3UP 1700M(T)  

APROX 18:29 EXATA & M.Q.  (11) 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 X Y PRIME  6/1 Centeno 118 

2 TOK TOK (L) 7/2 Marin 121 

3 STREET EARNINGS (L) 10/1 Gil 121 

4 ELDEST SON (L) 6/1 Vasquez 121 

5 INNATELY GOOD (L) 12/1 Ferrer 118 

6 VESPARO (L) 15/1 Castanon 121 

7 DRAMA CHORUS (L) 8/1 Quinonez 121 

8 WOW WHATA PARTY (L) 20/1 Gallardo 121 

9 ROYAL MAJESTY  (L) 2/1 Alvarado 121 

10 ADIOS BUCCANEER (L) 15/1 Allen 123 

11 MR CROWLEY (L) (AE) 10/1 Hess 121 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 


